36th Annual FIU Pat Bradley In

Dates: 10/20-10/22, 2013

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6275

FINQ School Scores

1 Missouri 295 292 286 873

T 6 Michelle Butler 73 71 70 214
T 9 Taylor Gohn 67 73 75 215
T 12 Katherine Hepler 75 72 70 217
T 46 AlinaRogers 80 78 72 230
T51 JessMeek 81 76 74 231
2 Daytona St. College 293 287 294 874

2 SoYoung Hwang 71 69 71 211

5 Tiffany Chan 72 70 71 213
T12 Mary Dawson 72 70 75 217
T 58 JessicaMadsen 78 78 77 233
T 73 Whitney Stevenson 81 78 80 239
3 FIU 287 298 291 876

1 CordliaArias 69 72 69 210

T 6 Sophie Godley 70 74 70 214
T 28 Meghan MacLaren 71 78 76 225
T 34 Shelby Coyle 77 74 76 227
T61 CarlaJane 77 79 78 234
4 Maryland, U. of 291 293 294 878

T 3 Heidi Baek 71 71 70 212
T19 Juliet Vongphoumy 72 74 76 222
T 28 JessicaGregory 81 71 73 225
T 43 Emily Gimpel 71 79 79 229
T 43 Alexandria Papell 7 77 75 229
5 Memphis, Univ. of 300 298 294 892

11 Ashley Kees 70 78 68 216

T 28 Shelby Sain 78 72 75 225
T 34 Leighann Cabush 73 76 78 227
T 46 Ashleigh Whisenant 79 72 79 230
T 61 JuliaGerlach 80 81 73 234
6 Cincinnati, U. of 302 294 298 894

18 AndreaMalek 74 74 73 221
T19 OliviaDose 78 74 70 222
T 34 Ashley Cassidy 74 72 81 227
T 41 VaentinaHerrera 80 74 74 228
T 73 Stefanie Mitchell 76 82 81 239
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36th Annual FIU Pat Bradley In

Dates: 10/20-10/22, 2013

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6275

FINQ School Scores

7 Southern Mississippi 294 304 300 898

T 9 Brandi Rodriguez 69 74 72 215
T 22 JulianaHerrera 72 77 74 223
T 34 Lauren Judson 77 76 74 227
T 70 Emily Ross 81 77 80 238
T 77 Devon Spriddle 76 86 8l 243
8 Delaware, Univ. of 303 296 300 899

T 16 AmandaTerzian 76 72 72 220
T 22 VitoriaTeixeira 74 76 73 223
T 34 AndreaSlane 74 72 8l 227
T 58 Grace Chua 79 76 78 233
69 Nathalie Filler 80 80 77 237

9 North Texas, U. of 300 295 307 902

T 22 Eji Kwon 76 71 76 223
T 22 Chaslyn Chrismer 71 77 75 223
T 32 McKenzie Ralston 77 72 77 226
T 46 Taylor Kilponen 76 75 79 230
T 82 Georgina Mundy 87 80 82 249
10 Florida Gulf Coast U 296 310 298 904
T 6 BrianaCarlson 72 71 71 214
T 22 GeorgiaPrice 71 78 74 223
T 58 Mei KhuanYong 75 77 81 233
T 65 Chelsea Guoynes 78 85 72 235
89 Megan Van Etten 89 84 83 256

T 11 Jacksonville Univ. 314 293 305 912
T 16 JessicaWelch 78 69 73 220
T 43 Natalie Schmett 79 72 78 229
T51 Carlie Gehlhausen 78 76 77 231
T 54 Francesca Y ong 79 76 77 232
T 67 Morgan Matchett 81 77 78 236
T 11 Bradley University 314 303 295 912
T 3 Danielle Lemek 71 70 71 212
27 Jenna Roadley 77 74 73 224
T 54 Allison Walsh 83 76 73 232
86 Katarina Mangieri 83 90 78 251
88 Paige Jordan 83 83 87 253
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Dates: 10/20-10/22, 2013

Round: 3

FINAL RESULTS

Par-Yardage: 72-6275

36th Annual FIU Pat Bradley In

FINQ School
13 Drake University

T28
T41
T51
T 67
T82

Hadley Jennings
Arianna Gastelum
Danielle Brooks
Sarah Browning
Ashley Brooks

14 Bethune-Cookman Univ

T32
T34
T54

76
T90

Patrizia Trevisan
Marie Bergelin
Jennifer Hide
Andrea Orozco
Alice Plumb

15 Florida Atlantic U.

T12
T19
T73
81
92

Jacqueline Shelly
Christina Langer
Emily Peters
Nicole Marino
Madden Leen

16 TX A&M CorpusChristi

15
T65
T70

80

87

Vanessa Johnson
Lindsay Biehler
AnaParedes
Krista Fenniak
Claudia Galindo

17 Western Illinois U.

T34
T61l
T70
T77
T84

Jessica Knepp
Kristi Tschudin
Anna Cullinan
Ashley Jeffers
Marissa Juliana

FINQ Name
T 46 Jasmine Wade
T 46 Ledley Atkins
T 54 V. Benjasupawan
T 61 SaraDetlefsen

(ﬁg\gﬁw

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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School
FIU

FIU
Delaware
FGCU

Scores
309 307
73 75
76 77
79 77
81 78
86 83
303 309
82 71
75 75
73 80
75 83
80 90
315 306
75 72
77 76
78 79
85 79
87 94
315 309
76 67
79 78
79 76
81 88
81 88
310 314
73 76
78 80
78 80
81 78
85 80
Scores
74 75
78 75
80 77
7B 79

304
77
75
75
77
80

312
73
77
79
83
89

305
70
69
82

90

314
75
78
83
78
83

318
78
76
80

85

81
7
75
80

920
225
228
231
236
249

924
226
227
232
241
259

926
217
222
239
248
271

938
218
235
238
247
252

942
227
234
238
243
250

230
230
232
234
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36th Annual FIU Pat Bradley In

Dates: 10/20-10/22, 2013

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6275

FINQ School Scores
FINQ Name School Scor es
T 77 Jennifer Nguyen So. Miss. 73 87 83 243
T 84 Ariana Savich Missouri 80 85 85 250
T 90 RebeccaVan Etten FGCU 90 80 89 259
DQ Mackenzie Moir Cincinnati 70 77 DQ
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36th Annual FIU Pat Bradley In

Dates: 10/20-10/22, 2013

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6275

FINQ School Scor es

1 Missouri 295 292 286 873 +9
2 Daytona St. College 293 287 294 874 +10
3 FIU 287 298 291 876 +12
4 Maryland, U. of 201 293 294 878 +14
5 Memphis, Univ. of 300 298 294 892 +28
6 Cincinnati, U. of 302 294 298 894 430
7 Southern Mississippi 294 304 300 898 +34
8 Delaware, Univ. of 303 296 300 899 +35
9 North Texas, U. of 300 295 307 902 +38
10 Florida Gulf Coast U 296 310 298 904 +40
11 Jacksonville Univ. 314 293 305 912 +48
Bradley University 314 303 295 912 +48

13 Drake University 309 307 304 920 +56
14 Bethune-Cookman Univ 303 309 312 924  +60
15 Florida Atlantic U. 315 306 305 926  +62
16 TX A&M CorpusChristi 315 309 314 938 +74
17 Western Illinois U. 310 314 318 942 +78
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36th Annual FIU Pat Bradley In

Dates: 10/20-10/22, 2013

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS * Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-6275

FINQ Name School Scores

1 CordiaArias FIU 69 72 69 210 -6
2 So Young Hwang DaytonaSt 71 69 71 211 -5
3 Danielle Lemek Bradley 71 70 71 212 -4
Heidi Baek Maryland 71 71 70 212 -4

5 Tiffany Chan DaytonaSt 72 70 71 213 -3
6 Briana Carlson FGCU 72 71 71 214 -2
Sophie Godley FlU 70 74 70 214 -2
Michelle Butler Missouri 73 71 70 214 -2

9 Brandi Rodriguez So. Miss. 69 74 72 215 -1
Taylor Gohn Missouri 67 73 75 215 -1

11 Ashley Kees Memphis 70 78 68 216 E
12 Jacqueline Shelly FAU 75 72 70 217 +1
Mary Dawson DaytonaSt 72 70 75 217 +1
Katherine Hepler Missouri 7% 72 70 217 +1

15 Vanessa Johnson TAMUCC 76 67 75 218 42
16 Amanda Terzian Delaware 76 72 72 220 +4
JessicaWelch Jack'ville 78 69 73 220 +4

18 Andrea Malek Cincinnati 74 74 73 221 +5
19 OliviaDose Cincinnati 78 74 70 222 +6
Juliet Vongphoumy Maryland 72 74 76 222 +6
Christina Langer FAU 7 76 69 222 +6

22 GeorgiaPrice FGCU 71 78 74 223 47
Eji Kwon N. Texas 7% 71 76 223 +7
Juliana Herrera So. Miss. 72 77 74 223 +7
Chadlyn Chrismer N. Texas 71 77 75 223 +7
Vitoria Teixeira Delaware 74 76 73 223 +7

27 Jenna Roadley Bradley 7 74 73 224 +8
28 Meghan MacLaren FlU 71 78 76 225 49
Hadley Jennings Drake 73 75 77 225 49
Jessica Gregory Maryland 81 71 73 225 19
Shelby Sain Memphis 78 72 75 225 49

32 McKenzie Ralston N. Texas 71 72 77 226 +10
Patrizia Trevisan B-CU 82 71 73 226 +10

34 Leighann Cabush Memphis 73 76 78 227 +11
Lauren Judson So. Miss. 71 76 74 227 +11
Shelby Coyle FlU 77 74 76 227 +11
Jessica Knepp W lllinois 73 76 78 227 +11
Marie Bergelin B-CU 7 75 77 227 +11
Ashley Cassidy Cincinnati 74 72 81 227 +11
Andrea Slane Delaware 74 72 81 227 +11
41 VdentinaHerrera Cincinnati 80 74 74 228 +12
Arianna Gastelum Drake 76 77 75 228 +12
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36th Annual FIU Pat Bradley In

Dates: 10/20-10/22, 2013

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS * Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-6275

FINQ Name School Scores
43 Natalie Schmett Jack'ville 79 72 78 229 +13
Emily Gimpel Maryland 7179 79 229 +13
Alexandria Papell Maryland 777 77 75 229 +13
46 Alina Rogers Missouri 80 78 72 230 +14
Ashleigh Whisenant Memphis 79 72 79 230 +14
Taylor Kilponen N. Texas 76 75 79 230 +14
* Jasmine Wade FIU 74 75 81 230 +14
*Ledey Atkins FlU 78 75 77 230 +14
51 Jess Meek Missouri 81 76 74 231 +15
Danielle Brooks Drake 79 77 75 231 +15
Carlie Gehlhausen Jack'ville 78 76 77 231 +15
54 Allison Walsh Bradley 83 76 73 232 +16
Jennifer Hide B-CU 73 80 79 232 +16
Francesca Y ong Jack'ville 79 76 77 232 +16
*V. Benjasupawan Delaware 80 77 75 232 +16
58 Grace Chua Delaware 79 76 78 233 +17
Me Khuan Yong FGCU 75 77 81 233 +17
Jessica Madsen DaytonaSt 78 78 77 233 +17
61 Kristi Tschudin W lllinois 78 8 76 234 +18
Julia Gerlach Memphis 80 81 73 234 +18
Carla Jane FlU 77 79 78 234 +18
*Sara Detlefsen FGCU 75 79 80 234 +18
65 Lindsay Biehler TAMUCC 79 78 78 235 +19
Chelsea Guoynes FGCU 78 8 72 235 +19
67 Morgan Matchett Jack'ville 81 77 78 236 +20
Sarah Browning Drake 81 78 77 236 +20
69 NathalieFiller Delaware 80 80 77 237 +21
70 Anna Cullinan W lllinois 78 80 80 238 +22
Emily Ross So. Miss. 81 77 80 238 +22
Ana Paredes TAMUCC 79 76 83 238 +22
73 Whitney Stevenson DaytonaSt 81 78 80 239 +23
Stefanie Mitchell Cincinnati 76 82 81 239 +23
Emily Peters FAU 78 79 82 239 +23
76 Andrea Orozco B-CU 75 83 83 241 +25
77 Ashley Jeffers W lllinois 81 78 84 243 +27
Devon Spriddle So. Miss. 76 86 81 243 +27
*Jennifer Nguyen So. Miss. 73 87 83 243 +27
80 Krista Fenniak TAMUCC 8l 83 78 247 +31
81 Nicole Marino FAU 85 79 84 248 +32
82 Ashley Brooks Drake 86 83 80 249 +33
Georgina Mundy N. Texas 87 80 82 249 +33
84 Marissa Juliana W lllinois 85 80 8 250 +34
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36th Annual FIU Pat Bradley In

Dates: 10/20-10/22, 2013

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS * Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-6275

FINQ Name School Scores

*Ariana Savich Missouri 80 8 8 250 +34
86 KatarinaMangieri Bradley 83 90 78 251 +35
87 Claudia Galindo TAMUCC 81 88 83 252 +36
88 Paige Jordan Bradley 83 83 87 253 +37
89 Megan Van Etten FGCU 8 84 83 256 +40
90 Alice Plumb B-CU 80 90 89 259 +43

*Rebecca Van Etten FGCU 90 80 89 259 +43
92 Madden Leen FAU 87 94 90 271 +55

DQ *Mackenzie Moir Cincinnati 70 77 DQ
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36th Annual FIU Pat Bradley In

Statistical Summary
Dates: 10/20-10/22, 2013

Hole Par

1 4

2 3

3 4

4 4

5 5

6 3

7 4

8 4

9 5

10 4

11 4

12 5

13 3

14 4

15 4

16 3

17 4

18 5

Total 72
Hole Par Yards
1 4 364
2 3 160
3 4 355
4 4 372
5 5 500
6 3 180
7 4 365
8 4 348
9 5 490
10 4 360
11 4 353
12 5 502
13 3 155
14 4 390
15 4 364
16 3 162
17 4 360
18 5 495
Total 72 6275

Course#1
Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2
364 4,22 4.38
160 3.22 3.16
355 4.19 4.13
372 4.20 4.23
500 5.03 5.09
180 3.30 3.30
365 4.47 4.37
348 4.27 4.20
490 5.25 5.23
360 4.27 4.30
353 4.30 4.31
502 5.04 5.39
155 3.10 3.30
390 4.42 4.62
364 4.43 4.16
162 3.58 3.32
360 4.54 4.47
495 5.19 4.96
6275 77.02 76.91
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds

31

26

1 33

31

58

27

21

24

39

29

30

31

35

21

18

1 18

20

62

2 554

Rd. 3

4.16
3.24
417
4.20
4.99
3.34
4.41
4.42
517
4.13
4.55
5.38
3.09
4.55
4.34
3.35
4.40
501

76.91

Pars
162
181
171
173
170
155
150
161
177
164
141
160
177
130
171
163
145
158

2909

Bogey
74

60
65
60
37
79
79
83
36
76

72
56
94
76
65
86
43
1225

Rd. 4 Total
4.25
321
417
421
5.04
331
4.42
4.30
522
4.23
4.39
527
3.16
4.53
431
342
4.47
5.05

76.95

Double

Bogey
6

10
8
13
8
16
26
8
18
9
16
12
7
27
11
26
17
12
250
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36th Annual FIU Pat Bradley In

Statistical Summary
Dates: 10/20-10/22, 2013

PAR 3 SCORING
Jacqueline Shelly
Sophie Godley
CordliaArias
Katherine Hepler
Heidi Bagk
Tiffany Chan
So Y oung Hwang
Juliet VVongphoumy
Taylor Gohn
Vitoria Teixeira

A Group Tied at

PAR 4 SCORING
Vanessa Johnson
Briana Carlson
Danielle Lemek
Ashley Kees
Michelle Butler
CoraliaArias
Mary Dawson
Taylor Gohn
Jessica Gregory
Brandi Rodriguez
So Y oung Hwang
Tiffany Chan
Heidi Bagk
JessicaWelch
Sophie Godley

PAR 5 SCORING
So Y oung Hwang
Katherine Hepler
Briana Carlson
Mary Dawson
Tiffany Chan
Danielle Lemek
CoraiaArias
Carla Jane
Jacqueline Shelly
Heidi Bagk
McKenzie Ralston
Ashley Kees
Mackenzie Moir
Juliana Herrera
Andrea Malek

®§{gtat

FAU

FIU

FIU
Missouri
Maryland
DaytonaSt
DaytonaSt
Maryland
Missouri
Delaware

TAMUCC
FGCU
Bradley
Memphis
Missouri
FIU
DaytonaSt
Missouri
Maryland
S0. Miss.
DaytonaSt
DaytonaSt
Maryland
Jack'ville
FIU

DaytonaSt
Missouri
FGCU
DaytonaSt
DaytonaSt
Bradley
FIU

FIU

FAU
Maryland
N. Texas
Memphis
Cincinnati
S0. Miss.
Cincinnati

2.67
275
275
2.83
2.83
292
292
2.92
2.92
2.92
3.00

3.87
3.90
3.93
3.97
3.97
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.03
4.03
4.03
4.03
4.03
4.07
4.07

4.58
4.67
4.67
4.67
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75

EAGLES
Jenna Roadley
Carlie Gehlhausen

BIRDIES
Heidi Baek
CordiaArias
Danielle Lemek
Katherine Hepler
So Y oung Hwang
Ashley Kees
Michelle Butler
Jennifer Hide
Briana Carlson
Jessica Knepp
Jacqueline Shelly
Vanessa Johnson
Sophie Godley
Brandi Rodriguez
A Group Tied at

PARS
Shelby Sain
Tiffany Chan
Taylor Gohn
Mary Dawson
Juliana Herrera
AndreaMalek
OliviaDose
GeorgiaPrice
Juliet Vongphoumy
Nathalie Filler
So Y oung Hwang
Briana Carlson
Sophie Godley

A Group Tied at

Bradley
Jack'ville

Maryland
FIU
Bradley
Missouri
DaytonaSt
Memphis
Missouri
B-CU
FGCU

W lllinois
FAU
TAMUCC
FIU

So. Miss.

Memphis
DaytonaSt
Missouri
DaytonaSt
So. Miss.
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
FGCU
Maryland
Delaware
DaytonaSt
FGCU
FlU
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15
13
13
12
12
12
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

42
M
40
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
35



36th Annual FIU Pat Bradley In

Statistical Summary
Dates: 10/20-10/22, 2013

PAR 3 SCORING

FIU

Maryland, U. of
Southern Mississippi
Missouri

Daytona St. College
Delaware, Univ. of
North Texas, U. of
Jacksonville Univ.
Memphis, Univ. of
Drake University
Florida Atlantic U.
Bethune-Cookman Univ
Bradley University
Cincinnati, U. of

TX A&M CorpusChristi

PAR 4 SCORING
Maryland, U. of
Missouri

Memphis, Univ. of
Daytona St. College
FIU

Cincinnati, U. of
Jacksonville Univ.
Florida Gulf Coast U
North Texas, U. of
Delaware, Univ. of
Bradley University
Southern Mississippi
Drake University
Western Illinois U.
TX A&M CorpusChristi

PAR 5 SCORING
FIU

Daytona St. College
Cincinnati, U. of
Delaware, Univ. of
Southern Mississippi
Missouri

Florida Gulf Coast U
North Texas, U. of
Memphis, Univ. of
Bethune-Cookman Univ
Drake University
Jacksonville Univ.
Maryland, U. of
Florida Atlantic U.
Bradley University

®§{gtat

3.12
3.12
3.12
3.13
3.17
3.17
3.23
3.23
3.28
3.32
3.33
3.35
3.37
3.37
3.40

411
4.12
4.17
4.20
4.23
4.25
4.27
4.32
4.32
4.33
4.35
4.39
4.39
4.40
441

4.80
4.88
4.97
5.00
5.00
5.02
5.07
5.15
5.17
5.18
5.18
5.22
5.22
5.27
5.28
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+7

+7

+7

+8
+10
+10
+14
+14
+17
+19
+20
+21
+22
+22
+24

+17
+18
+25
+30
+35
+37
+41
+48
+48
+50
+53
+59
+59
+60
+61

+9
+10
+11
+11
+13
+13
+16
+17

EAGLES
Bradley University
Jacksonville Univ.

BIRDIES

Missouri

Maryland, U. of

FIU

Daytona St. College
Memphis, Univ. of
North Texas, U. of
Bradley University
Cincinnati, U. of
Bethune-Cookman Univ
Jacksonville Univ.
Southern Mississippi
Delaware, Univ. of
Florida Gulf Coast U
Florida Atlantic U.
Drake University

PARS

Daytona St. College
Memphis, Univ. of
FIU

Missouri

Cincinnati, U. of
Delaware, Univ. of
Southern Mississippi
Maryland, U. of
Florida Gulf Coast U
Jacksonville Univ.
Drake University
North Texas, U. of
Western Illinois U.
TX A&M CorpusChristi
Bradley University

43
41
36
35

30
30
28
28
26
26
26
26
24

175
173
170
167
167
165
164
160
160
156
156
153
151
145
143
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